
Total 

Contact 

Hours/We
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Total 

Credits

SE-1 SE-2 DDA ESE TOTAL PSE-1 PSE-2 DDA ESE TOTAL

1 BOPT201
Human Anatomy-

II
FC 4 0 4 3 0 11 4 0 2 1 0 7 50 50 100 100 300 50 50 100 100 300 600 √ √ √ √ √

2 BOPT202
Human 

Physiology-II
FC 4 0 4 3 0 11 4 0 2 1 0 7 50 50 100 100 300 50 50 100 100 300 600 √ √ √ √

3 BOPT203
Basic  

Orthoptics
CC 3 0 2 3 0 8 3 0 1 1 0 5 50 50 100 100 300 50 50 100 100 300 600 √ √ √

4 BOPT204 Optics CC 3 0 2 3 0 8 3 0 1 1 0 5 50 50 100 100 300 50 50 100 100 300 600 √ √ √

5 ECS201

English, 

Communication 

& Soft Skills

AECC 1 0 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 2 50   50  0 0 100   0 0  0   0 0  100  √ √ √

6 YST201

Introduction to 

Yoga- Basic 

theory, science 

& techniques

AECC 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0  0  0  0 0  0  50  50   100 0  200  200  √ √

7 CIS201

Basic Computer 

& Information 

Sciences

SEC 1 0 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 2  50  50 0   0 100   0  0  0 0  800  900  √ √ √ √ √ √

16 0 18 12 0 46 16 0 8 4 0 28 300 300 400 400 1400 250 250 500 400 3600
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Semester II

P
r
o
fe

ss
io

n
a
l 

E
th

ic
s

E
n

tr
e
p

r
e
u

n
e
r
sh

ip

CREDITS EVALUATION SCHEME

L T P

E
n

v
ir

o
n

m
e
n

t 
&

 

S
u

st
a
in

a
b

il
it

y

H
u

m
a
n

 V
a
lu

e

3, 4, 8, 9, 11, 16

2,3, 4, 8, 9, 11, 17


